
Team standings
2023-24 Summer Lima Dual

Welcome back pool players!

If you have equipment issues, call the service line 419-394-7960 to be connected to service. Let them know you are playing
league, and at what location.

All league information is online at www.jselectronicsinc.com under the Player section, and in your Compusport app.

Online scoring is open. If you have any questions, contact us 419-394-7960 X 3 or jselectronicsleagues@gmail.com

Have a great season!

Rnk Name Rnd
Wins Score + Wins Tot

Rnd
Tot

Gms Loss Avg
+ Ero + 8 on

break
1 Make It Hurt 56.0 1979 155 75 240 85 8.25 5 1
2 That's Unfortunate 53.0 1895 142 75 240 98 7.90 8 0
3 Hole Diggers 36.5 1783 123 75 240 117 7.43 4 0
4 Bring It 35.5 1780 120 75 240 120 7.42 4 1
5 8 Ball Thirsty 28.0 1665 102 75 240 138 6.94 2 1
6 Cue It Up 16.0 1517 78 75 240 162 6.32 1 0

ERO
2023-24 Summer Lima Dual

Players Ero + Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM 8 on

break

Voress, Bob 4 7.96 382 48 29 19 5 4 12 0 0
Burden, Eric 3 7.36 324 44 23 21 3 2 11 0 0
GRILLIOT, KEVIN 3 8.63 518 60 43 17 7 4 15 2 0
JOHNSON, NATHAN 2 8.92 428 48 35 13 6 4 12 4 1
NEES, RICH 2 8.25 462 56 36 20 10 2 14 3 1
TRIPP, JERRY 2 8.86 496 56 42 14 9 3 14 5 0
WHITMORE, CHAD 2 9.19 147 16 13 3 7 2 4 2 0
Christian, James (Jimmy) 1 7.92 412 52 29 23 7 2 13 1 0
HAUENSTEIN, RON 1 8.05 451 56 31 25 8 2 14 1 1
MARTIN, THOMAS 1 7.40 296 40 22 18 4 1 10 0 0
McPheron, Andy 1 8.02 353 44 26 18 7 1 11 2 0
RUTH, TOBY 1 6.95 306 44 20 24 4 1 11 0 0
SIESEL, SHAWN 1 9.31 149 16 13 3 8 0 4 1 0
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10-0
2023-24 Summer Lima Dual

Players 10-0
+

Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

Ero + Match
Cnt PM 8 on

break

GRILLIOT, KEVIN 4 8.63 518 60 43 17 7 3 15 2 0
JOHNSON, NATHAN 4 8.92 428 48 35 13 6 2 12 4 1
Voress, Bob 4 7.96 382 48 29 19 5 4 12 0 0
TRIPP, JERRY 3 8.86 496 56 42 14 9 2 14 5 0
Burden, Eric 2 7.36 324 44 23 21 3 3 11 0 0
Christian, James (Jimmy) 2 7.92 412 52 29 23 7 1 13 1 0
HAUENSTEIN, RON 2 8.05 451 56 31 25 8 1 14 1 1
MORT, GORDON 2 8.10 486 60 37 23 11 0 15 3 0
NEES, RICH 2 8.25 462 56 36 20 10 2 14 3 1
WHITMORE, CHAD 2 9.19 147 16 13 3 7 2 4 2 0
HAUENSTEIN, SHANON 1 8.29 232 28 18 10 5 0 7 1 0
HILDERBRAND, BROOK 1 8.83 106 12 10 2 4 0 3 1 0
KILLION, MICHAEL 1 8.07 355 44 29 15 6 0 11 2 0
MARTIN, DANIEL 1 8.44 135 16 11 5 6 0 4 0 0
MARTIN, THOMAS 1 7.40 296 40 22 18 4 1 10 0 0
McPheron, Andy 1 8.02 353 44 26 18 7 1 11 2 0
Owens, Phil 1 6.09 195 32 9 23 2 0 8 0 0
RUTH, TOBY 1 6.95 306 44 20 24 4 1 11 0 0

Team players
2023-24 Summer Lima Dual

8 Ball Thirsty

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM Nights

Played

6 NATHAN JOHNSON 8.92 428 48 35 13 6 3.1875 2 4 1 12.15 4 12
11 Jeff Lambert 5.88 353 60 17 43 2 -2.816666603088380 0 0 3.07 0 15
15 Thomas Brinkman 6.52 339 52 19 33 2 -1.653846144676210 0 0 4.87 0 13
27 Jordan Askins 6.75 216 32 10 22 3 -1.84375 0 0 0 4.91 0 8
29 Melanie Brinkman 6.06 194 32 10 22 3 -2.5625 0 0 0 3.5 0 8
33 DANIEL MARTIN 8.44 135 16 11 5 6 2.1875 0 1 0 10.63 0 4
38 BRIAN MCCRATE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bring It

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM Nights

Played

3 GORDON MORT 8.10 486 60 37 23 11 1.366666674613950 2 0 9.47 3 15
4 RICH NEES 8.25 462 56 36 20 10 1.857142806053162 2 1 10.14 3 14

16 LINDA NEES 6.92 332 48 18 30 3 -1.5 0 0 0 5.42 0 12
19 Bev Bazill 5.59 313 56 12 44 2 -3.517857074737550 0 0 2.07 0 14
32 CHAD WHITMORE 9.19 147 16 13 3 7 5.25 2 2 0 14.56 2 4
36 CASSIE WHITMORE 10.00 40 4 4 0 4 4.25 0 0 0 14.25 1 1
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Team players
2023-24 Summer Lima Dual

Cue It Up

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM Nights

Played

20 TOBY RUTH 6.95 306 44 20 24 4 -0.7954545617103581 1 0 6.18 0 11
22 Steve Stein 6.43 283 44 15 29 2 -2.068181753158570 0 0 4.36 0 11
23 Nick Rogers 6.22 249 40 12 28 3 -2.424999952316280 0 0 3.8 0 10
24 RJ Jorgensen 6.05 242 40 11 29 3 -2.549999952316280 0 0 3.5 0 10
25 Charles (Jim) Gearheart 6.05 242 40 11 29 2 -2.825000047683720 0 0 3.23 0 10
28 Phil Owens 6.09 195 32 9 23 2 -2.53125 0 1 0 3.56 0 8

Hole Diggers

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM Nights

Played

8 Bob Voress 7.96 382 48 29 19 5 1.5 4 4 0 9.54 1 12
12 Bob Mosley 8.00 352 44 27 17 7 0.9772727489471440 0 0 8.98 1 11
13 David Bazill 7.29 350 48 26 22 5 -0.208333328366280 0 0 7.08 3 12
14 Bruce Clum 7.75 341 44 23 21 4 0.2727272808551790 0 0 8.02 0 11
18 Bernie Zwiebel 6.56 315 48 17 31 2 -1.895833373069760 0 0 4.67 0 12
35 Adrian Gandy 5.38 43 8 1 7 1 -4.25 0 0 0 1.13 0 2

Make It Hurt

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM Nights

Played

2 JERRY TRIPP 8.86 496 56 42 14 9 3.196428537368772 3 0 12.09 5 14
5 RON HAUENSTEIN 8.05 451 56 31 25 8 0.8928571343421941 2 1 8.96 1 14
9 MICHAEL KILLION 8.07 355 44 29 15 6 1.613636374473570 1 0 9.68 2 11

21 THOMAS MARTIN 7.40 296 40 22 18 4 0.0250000003725291 1 0 7.45 0 10
26 SHANON HAUENSTEIN 8.29 232 28 18 10 5 2.107142925262450 1 0 10.39 1 7
31 SHAWN SIESEL 9.31 149 16 13 3 8 4.625 1 0 0 14 1 4

That's Unfortunate

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Loss
Consecutive

wins
(Division)

Differential
average Ero + 10-0

+
8 on

break
Power
Factor PM Nights

Played

1 KEVIN GRILLIOT 8.63 518 60 43 17 7 3.216666698455813 4 0 11.9 2 15
7 James (Jimmy) Christian 7.92 412 52 29 23 7 0.75 1 2 0 8.69 1 13

10 Andy McPheron 8.02 353 44 26 18 7 0.7954545617103581 1 0 8.84 2 11
17 Eric Burden 7.36 324 44 23 21 3 0.6363636255264283 2 0 8.07 0 11
30 Michelle Grilliot 6.50 182 28 11 17 4 -1.928571462631230 0 0 4.57 0 7
34 BROOK HILDERBRAND 8.83 106 12 10 2 4 3.5 0 1 0 12.33 1 3
37 Jeff Drexler Jr 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

J & S Electronics Inc Leagues 2023-24J & S Electronics Inc Leagues 2023-24

Page : 3 - 3
Printed on 08/16/2023  12:23:31 PM


